
837 N. Hall of Fame Drive Knoxville, TN 37917 
P.O. Box 3428 Knoxville, TN 37927 

(865) 523-5153 | (800) 824-9555 (toll free) | (865) 523-5307 (fax) 
www.fmtinsurance.com 

 

 
Fax Numbers 

Staff Member Ext.  Position Email 
Alicia McKeen 221 Customer Service Representative Alicia@fmtinsurance.com 
Amanda Vasquez 238 Claims Assistant Amanda@fmtinsurance.com 
Ashley Fox 246 Underwriter Middle TN Ashley@fmtinsurance.com 
Cierra Mudd 223 Underwriter East TN Cierra@fmtinsurance.com 
Dee High 222 Sr. Customer Service Representative Dee@fmtinsurance.com 
Elijah Shelton 228 Agent Producer Eshelton@fmtinsurance.com 
Karel Rodriguez 233 Office Administrator-Accounting Karel@fmtinsurance.com 
Lance Pratt 235 Business Development Manager Lance@fmtinsurance.com 
LeeAnn West 250 Underwriting Assistant LeeAnn@fmtinsurance.com 
Lora Clark 227 Underwriting Manager Lora@fmtinsurance.com 
Lydia Wilkins 224 Claims Manager Lydia@fmtinsurance.com 
Marty Newman 246 Claims Adjuster East TN Marty@fmtinsurance.com 

865-603-1645 
Taylor Howell 225 Agent Producer Taylor@fmtinsurance.com 
Teresa Coones 240 VP Insurance Operations Teresa@fmtinsurance.com 
Victoria Falconnier 234 Controller/CCO/Asst Treasurer/Acct Mngr Victoria@fmtinsurance.com 
Wes Gainey 237 President Wes@fmtinsurance.com 
Jennifer Keisling 242 Underwriter West TN Jennifer@fmtinsurance.com 
Ivan Jackson 247 Claims Adjuster West TN Ivan@fmtinsurance.com 

901-558-0653 

Front Desk  865-523-5307 

Accounting 865-338-5894 

Claims 865-338-5893 


